1	Details of the person of	discharging managerial responsibilitie	s/person closely associated
a)	Name	Ryan Kitchen	
2	Reason for the notifica	ation	
a)	Position/status	Person discharging managerial response	onsibilities
		Head of Corporate Strategy	
b)	Initial notification/ Amendment	This is an initial notification.	
3	Details of the issuer, e or auction monitor	mission allowance market participan	t, auction platform, auctioneer
a)	Name	PHOTOCURE ASA	
b)	LEI	5967007LIEEXZXG8OW35	
4		ion(s): section to be repeated for (i) eon; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place	
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	Incentive Options. Each option provishare in Photocure ASA at an exercise	<u> </u>
	Identification code	ISIN for the shares of Photocure: NO	0010000045
b)	Nature of the transaction	Grant of share options pursuant to F option program	Photocure's employee share
c)	Price(s) and	Price(s)	Volume(s)
٠,	volume(s)	NOK 0	150,000
d)	Aggregated information	NONO	
	Aggregated volume Aggregated price	150,000 NOK 0	
e)	Date of the transaction	2024-04-25; [07:30] CEST	
f)	Place of the transaction	Outside trading venue	

1	Details of the person of	discharging managerial responsibiliti	es/person closely associated
a)	Name	Dylan Huss Hallerberg	
2	Reason for the notification		
a)	Position/status	Person discharging managerial resp	onsibilities
		Chairperson of the board of directo	rs
b)	Initial notification/ Amendment	This is an initial notification.	
3	Details of the issuer, e or auction monitor	mission allowance market participar	nt, auction platform, auctioneer
a)	Name	PHOTOCURE ASA	
b)	LEI	5967007LIEEXZXG8OW35	
4		cion(s): section to be repeated for (i) on; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place	
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	Stock options. Each option providing in Photocure ASA at an exercise price.	
	Identification code	ISIN for the shares of Photocure: N	O 0010000045
b)	Identification code Nature of the transaction	ISIN for the shares of Photocure: No Part of the remuneration as the cha directors.	
b)	Nature of the	Part of the remuneration as the chadirectors.	
	Nature of the transaction	Part of the remuneration as the cha	airperson of the board of
	Nature of the transaction Price(s) and	Part of the remuneration as the chadirectors. Price(s)	volume(s)
c)	Nature of the transaction Price(s) and volume(s) Aggregated information	Part of the remuneration as the chadirectors. Price(s) NOK 0	volume(s)
c)	Nature of the transaction Price(s) and volume(s) Aggregated information Aggregated volume	Part of the remuneration as the chadirectors. Price(s) NOK 0 5,298	volume(s)
c)	Nature of the transaction Price(s) and volume(s) Aggregated information Aggregated volume Aggregated price	Part of the remuneration as the chadirectors. Price(s) NOK 0 5,298 NOK 0	volume(s)
c)	Nature of the transaction Price(s) and volume(s) Aggregated information Aggregated volume	Part of the remuneration as the chadirectors. Price(s) NOK 0 5,298	volume(s)
c)	Nature of the transaction Price(s) and volume(s) Aggregated information Aggregated volume Aggregated price Date of the	Part of the remuneration as the chadirectors. Price(s) NOK 0 5,298 NOK 0	volume(s)

1	Details of the person of	discharging managerial responsibilitie	es/person closely associated
a)	Name	Johanna Holldack	
2	Reason for the notification	ation	
a)	Position/status	Person discharging managerial resp	onsibilities
		Member of the board of directors	
b)	Initial notification/	This is an initial notification.	
	Amendment		
3	or auction monitor	mission allowance market participan	t, auction platform, auctioneer
a)	Name	PHOTOCURE ASA	
b)	LEI	5967007LIEEXZXG8OW35	
4		ion(s): section to be repeated for (i) on; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place	
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	Stock options. Each option providing in Photocure ASA at an exercise price	-
	Identification code	ISIN for the shares of Photocure: NC	0.0010000045
b)	Nature of the transaction	Part of the remuneration as a member	
c)	Price(s) and	Price(s)	Volume(s)
•	volume(s)	NOK 0	3,169
d)	Aggregated information		
	Aggregated volume	3,169	
	Aggregated price	NOK 0	
e)	Date of the transaction	2024-04-25; [07:30] CEST	
f)	Place of the transaction	Outside trading venue	

1	Details of the person	discharging managerial responsibilit	ies/person closely associated
a)	Name	Neal Shore	
2	Reason for the notific	ation	
a)	Position/status	Person discharging managerial resp	oonsibilities
		Member of the board of directors	
b)	Initial notification/ Amendment	This is an initial notification.	
3	Details of the issuer, e or auction monitor	emission allowance market participa	nt, auction platform, auctioneer
a)	Name	PHOTOCURE ASA	
b)	LEI	5967007LIEEXZXG8OW35	
4		tion(s): section to be repeated for (i) on; (iii) each date; and (iv) each plac	* *
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	Stock options. Each option providir in Photocure ASA at an exercise pr	ice at NOK 57.14.
	Identification code	ISIN for the shares of Photocure: N	
b)	Nature of the transaction	Part of the remuneration as a mem	nber of the board of directors.
c)	Price(s) and	Price(s)	Volume(s)
	volume(s)	NOK 0	3,169
d)	Aggregated information		
	Aggregated volume	3,169	
	Aggregated price	NOK 0	
e)	Date of the	2024-04-25; [07:30] CEST	
,	transaction		
	transaction		
f)	Place of the	Outside trading venue	

1	Details of the person of	discharging managerial responsibiliti	es/person closely associated
a)	Name	Malene Brøndberg	
2	Reason for the notification		
a)	Position/status Person discharging managerial responsibilities		oonsibilities
		Member of the board of directors	
b)	Initial notification/ Amendment	This is an initial notification.	
3	Details of the issuer, e or auction monitor	mission allowance market participa	nt, auction platform, auctioneer
a)	Name	PHOTOCURE ASA	
b)	LEI	5967007LIEEXZXG8OW35	
4		cion(s): section to be repeated for (i) on; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place	**
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	Stock options. Each option providir in Photocure ASA at an exercise pri	
	Identification code	ISIN for the shares of Photocure: N	O 0010000045
b)	Identification code Nature of the transaction	ISIN for the shares of Photocure: No	
b)	Nature of the		
	Nature of the transaction	Part of the remuneration as a mem	ber of the board of directors. Volume(s)
	Nature of the transaction Price(s) and	Part of the remuneration as a mem Price(s)	ber of the board of directors.
c)	Nature of the transaction Price(s) and volume(s) Aggregated information	Part of the remuneration as a mem Price(s) NOK 0	ber of the board of directors. Volume(s)
c)	Nature of the transaction Price(s) and volume(s) Aggregated information Aggregated volume	Part of the remuneration as a mem Price(s) NOK 0 3,169	ber of the board of directors. Volume(s)
c)	Nature of the transaction Price(s) and volume(s) Aggregated information Aggregated volume Aggregated price	Part of the remuneration as a mem Price(s) NOK 0 3,169 NOK 0	ber of the board of directors. Volume(s)
c)	Nature of the transaction Price(s) and volume(s) Aggregated information Aggregated volume	Part of the remuneration as a mem Price(s) NOK 0 3,169	ber of the board of directors. Volume(s)
c)	Nature of the transaction Price(s) and volume(s) Aggregated information Aggregated volume Aggregated price Date of the	Part of the remuneration as a mem Price(s) NOK 0 3,169 NOK 0	ber of the board of directors. Volume(s)